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Total
Base: All respondents 1001
Weighted 1001

Internet through a wireless device
7

1%
17

2%
20

2%
19

2%
27

3%
6

1%
8

1%
11

1%
23

2%
9

1%
10

1%
9

1%
20

2%
14

1%
11

1%
937

94%

SPECIAL FEATURES - NEWS AND INFORMATION WE
NI4_f. (Internet througha wireless device) 
Please indicate which media source(s) you 
used in the last month to get the following 
information?

Local news

National and international news

Entertainment information

Job listings

Weather information

Stock quotes/ financial

TV listings

Movie listings

Travel information/ guides

Sports news

Automotive information

(DK/NS)

Business news

Adult information

Health information

Real estate information

Ipsos
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